
University of Toledo 
2016 Football Schedule

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Sat.	 Sept. 3	 at Arkansas State	 Jonesboro, AR	 TBA
Sat.	 Sept. 10	 MAINE	 GLASS BOWL	 TBA
Sat.	 Sept. 17	 FRESNO STATE	 GLASS BOWL	 TBA
Fri.	 Sept. 30	 at Brigham Young	 Provo, UT	 TBA
Sat.	 Oct. 8	 at Eastern Michigan*	 Ypsilanti, MI	 TBA
Sat.	 Oct. 15	 BOWLING GREEN* (Homecoming)	 GLASS BOWL	 TBA
Sat.	 Oct. 22	 CENTRAL MICHIGAN*	 GLASS BOWL	 TBA
Thur.	 Oct. 27	 OHIO* (CBS Sports Network/ESPN3)	 GLASS BOWL	 TBA
Wed.	 Nov. 2	 at Akron* (ESPN2)	 Akron, OH	 TBA
Wed.	 Nov. 9	 at Northern Illinois*& (ESPN2/U)	 Chicago, IL	 TBA
Wed.	 Nov. 16	 BALL STATE* (ESPN2/U)	 GLASS BOWL	 TBA
Fri.	 Nov. 25	 at Western Michigan* (TV TBD)	 Kalamazoo, MI	 TBA
Fri.	 Dec. 2	 MAC Championship Game# (ESPN2)	 Detroit, MI	 7:00 p.m.

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS
All times listed are site times
* Mid-American Conference Game
# West Division champion vs. East Division champion, Ford Field, Detroit, MI
& at U.S. Cellular Field in Chicago
Schedule as of Feb. 22, 2016. Schedule is subject to change.


